KwikLink™ Lite DeviceNet™ Media
Low-cost IP20 physical media system for DeviceNet
that reduces installation time by 86%
Features:
• IP20 Flat Media – 4 conductor, unsheathed
• KwikLink Lite Insulation Displacement Connectors (IDC)
– Trunk-Line Connector IDC
– Drop-Line Connector IDC

devicenet/kwikLinklite.html
General Ordering Information
KwikLink Lite IP20 Flat Media Cable Spools
Jacket
Material Conductors Assembly
Rating
Operating
Temperature
Storage
Temperature Cat. No.
IP20 Flat
Media 4 300V -10 to + 50°C -10 to + 80°C 1485C-P1W*
Publication 1485P-PP002A-EN-E – March 2009 Copyright ©2009 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Printed in USA.
KwikLink is a trademark of Rockwell Automation, Inc. DeviceNet and ODVA are trademarks of ODVA.
* Replace symbol with 100 (100 m), 300 (300 m), 600 (600 m) for cable spool lengths
KwikLink Lite Connectors
Description Assembly
Rating
Product
Requirements Cat. No.
Trunk Line
Connector, IDC 30V DC, 4A — 1485P-K1TG4^
Drop Line
Connector, IDC 30V DC, 4A
Must connect with
Trunk Line Connector
(1485P-K1TG4)
1485P-K1DL4^
Terminating
Resistor, IDC 30V DC, 4A
Must connect with
Trunk Line Connector
(1485P-K1TG4)
1485P-K1TR4^
Terminal Block, IDC 30V DC, 4A — 1485P-K1TLR4
Flat to Thin Round
Cable Converter, IDC 30V DC, 4A
Must connect with
Trunk Line Connector
(1485P-K1TG4)
1485P-K1GK4^
5-pin Open Style
Connector, IDC 25V DC, 4A —
1485P-K1G4-Y5^
Available April 2009
As a Replacement:
1799-DNETCON
(Screw terminal)
^ Sold in boxes of 10
KwikLink Lite Crimp Tool
Description Cat. No.
Manual Crimp Tool 1485A-KCRIMP